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3
15:30

1800 m
26.000 

1:A PRIS 17 803, 1800 gr
Rennpreis: 26.000  (13.000 6.500 3.250 1.900 1.350)
1800 gr 13000-6500-3250-1900-1350 DKK3-åriga och äldre. 

1
1800

Box: 1

55.00

Sir Christian
9j. br W (Binary File - Lady Mary)

Trainer: Jytte Løgtved
Besitzer: Jytte Løgtved

Melissa Vesterholm

2023: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    51.013 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    35.168189.340
09.09 Odense Galopp 1 1800 5,1 Vesterholm Sir Christian, Noble Question
28.08 Århus Galopp 3 2000 3,2 Larsen Hampton Roads, Go For It
12.08 1 1800 2,3 Vesterholm Sir Christian, Go For It
29.07 Odense Galopp 5 1650 15,8 Larsen Targaryen, Total Hope, Centurion Red
12.07 4 1800 6,9 Vesterholm Good Life, East Meets West, Dark And Stor

2
Box: 2

63.00

Totally Convinced
6j. br W (Appel Au Maitre - Totally Invincible)

Trainer: Karsten Johansen
Besitzer: Karsten Och Stine Johansen

Susanne Lyseng

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    31.840 2022: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    82.717235.626
28.09 Århus Galopp 11 2000 11,7 C. Belcourt Callmebymyname, Hope, Carmen Torkdahl
09.09 Odense Galopp 4 1800 6,3 Lyseng Sir Christian, Noble Question
28.08 Århus Galopp 1 1550 4,3 Stott Totally Convinced, Strakowsky, Lady Lee
12.08 5 1800 9,6 Lyseng VICTORIOUS, Dark And Stormy, Targaryen
29.07 Odense Galopp 6 1800 18,1 Larsen Sun Lane, Fillippas O'boy, Hongkong Yob

3
Box: 3

62.00

East Meets West
14j. br W (Dansili - Minkova)

Trainer: Keld Chr. Karlsen
Besitzer: Keld Chr. Karlsen

Sara Slot

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    12.873 2022: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    86.4151.338.213
28.09 Århus Galopp 10 2000 11,6 Slot Callmebymyname, Hope, Carmen Torkdahl
28.08 Århus Galopp 4 2000 3,5 Slot Targaryen, Aida Torkdahl
12.07 2 1800 6,2 Slot Good Life, East Meets West, Dark And Stor
02.07 Århus Galopp 7 2000 9,1 Slot Sun Lane, Speedgirl, Storm Wind
22.09 8 2000 5,5 Slot Itoldyouso, Araka Li, Alli Cat

4
Box: 4

54.50

Go For It
3j. sv S (Go Go Gadget - Brandymixa)

Trainer: Lea Olsen
Besitzer: Thorskovgaard Racing

Kelvin C. Belcourt

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    33.72333.723
07.10 Klampenborg 5 1400 4,6 Rodriguez Wakanda, Lord Of Admiralty, She Is On Fire
28.09 Århus Galopp 1 1550 3,0 Rodriguez Go For It, Shannon, Dreaming Of Love
28.08 Århus Galopp 2 2000 2,1 Stott Hampton Roads, Go For It
12.08 2 1800 3,2 Narvaez Bravo Sir Christian, Go For It
29.07 Odense Galopp 8 1650 9,2 Lund Johansen Targaryen, Total Hope, Centurion Red

5
Box: 5

65.00

Mustang
5j. br W (Al Shemali - Starmix)

Trainer: Camilla Løgtved
Besitzer: Camilla Løgtved Och Lasse K

Emilia Hvitved

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    33.196 2022: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    83.005269.217
28.09 Århus Galopp 2 2000 5,3 Vesterholm Kobayashi, Mustang, Noble Question
09.09 Odense Galopp 5 2300 14,1 Vesterholm Alli Cat, Esphahan, The Patriot
28.08 Århus Galopp 4 2000 10,4 Vesterholm Good Life, Spinoza, Speedgirl
12.08 6 1800 9,9 C. Belcourt Zascha, Hongkong Yob, Vupti Carlras
12.07 6 2200 2,7 Larsen Multibox Carlras, The Patriot, Alli Cat

6
Box: 6

60.00

Kobayashi
4j. f W (Devil's Drink - Ginger Attitude)

Trainer: Birgitte Nielsen
Besitzer: Karen Frost

Matilde Kløve

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    42.45442.454
28.09 Århus Galopp 1 2000 7,1 Nilsson-Lindahl Kobayashi, Mustang, Noble Question
02.07 Århus Galopp 6 2000 5,7 Alekov Yuliyanov Sun Lane, Speedgirl, Storm Wind
07.06 Århus Galopp 2 2000 5,6 Larsen TONY SOPRANO, Kobayashi, Storm Wind
01.05 Århus Galopp 3 2000 7,3 C. Belcourt Silverflame, Spinoza
23.04 Århus Galopp 3 1550 10,3 Alekov Yuliyanov What A Life, See The Universe

7
Box: 7

62.00

Targaryen
6j. br S (Wilshire Boulevard - Prinsessen)

Trainer: Tina Mortensen
Besitzer: Lise Og Jørn Mortensen

Evelina Rönnlund

2023: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    55.293 2022: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    54.684274.928
28.09 Århus Galopp 5 2000 7,7 Jørgensen Callmebymyname, Hope, Carmen Torkdahl
09.09 Odense Galopp 4 1650 4,0 C. Belcourt Sandie's Dream, Strakowsky, Dreaming Of 
28.08 Århus Galopp 1 2000 3,5 Jørgensen Targaryen, Aida Torkdahl
12.08 3 1800 2,7 C. Belcourt VICTORIOUS, Dark And Stormy, Targaryen
29.07 Odense Galopp 1 1650 6,3 C. Belcourt Targaryen, Total Hope, Centurion Red

8
Box: 8

62.00

Go Goofy
5j. f W (Goken - Asque)

Trainer: Keld Chr. Karlsen
Besitzer: Jan Olsen Och VIP's

Angel Alekov Yuliyanov

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    23.829 2022: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    19.65280.829
28.08 Århus Galopp 7 1550 11,5 Vest Totally Convinced, Strakowsky, Lady Lee
12.08 4 1500 3,3 Narvaez Bravo Sandie's Dream, Schumli
12.07 1 1500 6,7 C. Belcourt Go Goofy, Foretell
18.05 8 1500 8,5 Slot Desert Eagle, Sandie's Dream, SHENANIG
08.10 Klampenborg 6 1200 6,6 Gråberg Miss Twenty, Lord Of Elsinore

Ergebnis: Quoten:


